
WOMENS 180.0 RESULTS

Womens 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Malia Martin Piper High School 168.6 185.0 0

2 JAIDEN  BURRIS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 173.9 150.0 0

3 Kasiah Richmond Wellington Crusaders 166.5 140.0 0

4 Dalee Strange Wellington Crusaders 168.5 130.0 0

5 Thale Ruther Piper High School 172.4 130.0 0

6 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 176.9 125.0 0

7 Claira Dannefer Abilene High School 170.9 120.0 0

8 Zyon Robinson-Turner FKHS Nado 170.3 115.0 0

9 Reagan Wiehe Piper High School 174.3 110.0 0

10 Jennifer  Lopez Ulysses High School 166.7 95.0 0

11 Lucy Haller Circle High School 171.3 95.0 0

12 Janeah Heredia Ulysses High School 178.7 95.0 0

13 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 166.1 85.0 0

14 NATALYNN TUCKNESS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 165.7 80.0 0

15 Lindsay Branson Ottawa High School 178.2 0 0

Womens 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Malia Martin Piper High School 168.6 280.0 0

2 Kasiah Richmond Wellington Crusaders 166.5 245.0 0

3 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 176.9 240.0 0

4 JAIDEN  BURRIS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 173.9 235.0 0

5 Jennifer  Lopez Ulysses High School 166.7 230.0 0

6 Zyon Robinson-Turner FKHS Nado 170.3 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Claira Dannefer Abilene High School 170.9 215.0 0

8 Janeah Heredia Ulysses High School 178.7 215.0 0

9 NATALYNN TUCKNESS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 165.7 210.0 0

10 Lucy Haller Circle High School 171.3 210.0 0

11 Reagan Wiehe Piper High School 174.3 210.0 0

12 Dalee Strange Wellington Crusaders 168.5 205.0 0

13 Thale Ruther Piper High School 172.4 195.0 0

14 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 166.1 180.0 0

15 Lindsay Branson Ottawa High School 178.2 0 0

Womens 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Malia Martin Piper High School 168.6 195.0 0

2 Claira Dannefer Abilene High School 170.9 170.0 0

3 JAIDEN  BURRIS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 173.9 165.0 0

4 Zyon Robinson-Turner FKHS Nado 170.3 145.0 0

5 Thale Ruther Piper High School 172.4 145.0 0

6 Kasiah Richmond Wellington Crusaders 166.5 140.0 0

7 Jennifer  Lopez Ulysses High School 166.7 130.0 0

8 Dalee Strange Wellington Crusaders 168.5 130.0 0

9 NATALYNN TUCKNESS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 165.7 120.0 0

10 Lucy Haller Circle High School 171.3 120.0 0

11 Reagan Wiehe Piper High School 174.3 120.0 0

12 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 166.1 115.0 0

13 Janeah Heredia Ulysses High School 178.7 110.0 0

14 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 176.9 100.0 0

15 Lindsay Branson Ottawa High School 178.2 0 0



Womens 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Malia Martin Piper High School 168.6 660.0 10

2 JAIDEN  BURRIS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

173.9 550.0 8

3 Kasiah Richmond Wellington Crusaders 166.5 525.0 6

4 Claira Dannefer Abilene High School 170.9 505.0 4

5 Zyon Robinson-Turner FKHS Nado 170.3 485.0 2

6 Thale Ruther Piper High School 172.4 470.0 1

7 Dalee Strange Wellington Crusaders 168.5 465.0 0

8 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 176.9 465.0 0

9 Jennifer  Lopez Ulysses High School 166.7 455.0 0

10 Reagan Wiehe Piper High School 174.3 440.0 0

11 Lucy Haller Circle High School 171.3 425.0 0

12 Janeah Heredia Ulysses High School 178.7 420.0 0

13 NATALYNN TUCKNESS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

165.7 410.0 0

14 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 166.1 380.0 0

15 Lindsay Branson Ottawa High School 178.2 0 0


